
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Triple Jump M50
Judge: 

Wolfgang Knabe GER Hannover, GER 23.01.10WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 14.11

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  28.03.23  19:15:00

End: 28.03.23  20:12:00

1 2046 Stefano TARI M50 13.06 SB Italy

2 3757 Mattias SUNNEBORN M50 12.97Sweden

3 3915 Lee ADKINS M50 12.68 SB United States of America

4 3405 PASCUAL Jordi BEDMAR M50 12.00Spain

5 3132 Kazimierz ZATORSKI M50 11.92Poland

6 1122 Thomas SCISLOWSKI M50 11.52Germany

7 2929 Tomasz PRZEDWOJEWSKI M50 10.34Poland

8 3311 Peter ANESTIK M50  9.98Slovak Republic

9 2568 Mariusz GRABOWSKI M50  9.93Poland

10 2753 Andrzej LISTOWSKI M50  8.52Poland

11 416 Václav TOMAN M50  8.24Czech Republic

3985 Adeniran EPEBINUADE M50 DNSUnited States of America

2123 Francis Elamach KOOLI M50 DNSKenya

1666 Ockben Saor SINAGA M50 DNSIndonesia

I II III IV V VI

x 12.93 x x 12.63 13.06Stefano TARI

12.47 12.77 12.97 12.69 12.79 12.85Mattias SUNNEBORN

12.33 12.42 x 12.46 x 12.68Lee ADKINS

11.75 11.85 11.82 x 12.00 11.72PASCUAL Jordi BEDMAR

11.65 11.69 11.78 11.92 11.36 11.53Kazimierz ZATORSKI

11.52 11.42 - 10.95 9.53 11.44Thomas SCISLOWSKI

10.05 10.26 10.34 x 10.15 10.13Tomasz PRZEDWOJEWSKI

9.93 9.98 9.78 9.92 9.73 9.89Peter ANESTIK

9.74 9.93 xMariusz GRABOWSKI

8.12 8.23 8.52Andrzej LISTOWSKI

x 8.24 7.78Václav TOMAN

Adeniran EPEBINUADE

Francis Elamach KOOLI

Ockben Saor SINAGA
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M50
1 Final Václav TOMAN Czech Republic  8.2411

2 Final Andrzej LISTOWSKI Poland  8.5210

3 Final Mariusz GRABOWSKI Poland  9.939

4 Final Peter ANESTIK Slovak Republic  9.988

5 Final Tomasz PRZEDWOJEWSKI Poland 10.347

6 Final Thomas SCISLOWSKI Germany 11.526

7 Final Kazimierz ZATORSKI Poland 11.925

8 Final PASCUAL Jordi BEDMAR Spain 12.004

9 Final Lee ADKINS United States of America 12.683 SB 

10 Final Mattias SUNNEBORN Sweden 12.972

11 Final Stefano TARI Italy 13.061 SB 

Final Ockben Saor SINAGA Indonesia DNSDNS

Final Francis Elamach KOOLI Kenya DNSDNS

Final Adeniran EPEBINUADE United States of America DNSDNS
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